2024 ERT 1) AB7H:
YAMAHA SS Md—2A 1.264 km ._._.
HRAIAR—VET B0 2024/14/30 10:30 g ..-. n

#RE (15:00 31 L) BAsaksRE 10:30:00

Lap Bzl Laptime S1 Ss2 Lap (2] Laptime S1 Ss2
2 10:34:39.304 56.989 28.533 28.456
(8) & x# 3 10:35:35.748 56.444 28.319 28.125
1 10:33:43.833 56.492 28.677 27.815 4 10:36:32.214 56.466 28.510 27.956
2 10:34:40.191 56.358 28.114 28.244 5 10:37:28.424 56.210 28.318 27.892
3 10:35:36.186 55.995 27.981 28.014 6 10:38:24.799 56.375 28.281 28.094
4 10:36:32.351 56.165 28.483 27.682 7 10:39:22.221 57.422 29.072 28.350
5 10:37:27.960 55.609 27.961 27.648 8 10:40:18.740 56.519 28.420 28.099
6 10:38:24.093 56.133 28.132 28.001 9 10:41:14.793 56.053 28.205 27.848
7 10:39:19.648 55.555 28.019 27.536 10 10:42:11.000 56.207 28.348 27.859
8 10:40:15.152 55.504 28.001 27.503 11 10:43:07.659 56.659 28.433 28.226
9 10:41:10.745 55.593 28.045 27.548 12 10:44:03.592 55.933 28.060 27.873
10 10:42:06.402 55.657 27.902 27.755
11 10:43:01.863 55.461 27.907 27.554 (80) /\H Lx1%
12 10:44:01.161 59.298 31.765 27.533 1 10:33:43.345 57.335 29.146 28.189
2 10:34:40.492 57.147 28.499 28.648
(70) EF¥ #88 3 10:35:36.751 56.259 28.430 27.829
1 10:33:47.554 57.027 28.820 28.207 4 10:36:32.877 56.126 28.256 27.870
2 10:34:43.883 56.329 28.274 28.055 5 10:37:28.832 55.955 28.279 27.676
3 10:35:39.916 56.033 28.039 27.994 6 10:38:25.311 56.479 28.196 28.283
4 10:36:36.237 56.321 28.327 27.994 7 10:39:21.431 56.120 28.429 27.691
5 10:37:33.121 56.884 28.214 28.670 8 10:40:17.622 56.191 28.427 27.764
6 10:38:28.879 55.758 28.071 27.687 9 10:41:36.065 1:18.443 28.180 50.263
7 10:39:24.500 55.621 28.051 27.570 p10 10:42:48.111 1:12.046 39.656
8 10:40:20.085 55.585 27.945 27.640
9 10:41:16.160 56.075 28.071 28.004 (10) lih 23§
10 10:42:11.947 55.787 28.058 27.729 1 10:33:28.770 57.401 29.091 28.310
11 10:43:08.242 56.295 28.033 28.262 p2 10:34:29.642 1:00.872 28.532
12 10:44:04.282 56.040 28.273 27.767 3 10:35:31.785 1:02.143 28.008
4 10:36:28.299 56.514 28.432 28.082
(44) F% HN 5 10:37:24.904 56.605 28.583 28.022
1 10:33:40.901 1:01.262 33.106 28.156 6 10:38:21.125 56.221 28.369 27.852
2 10:34:37.443 56.542 28.768 27.774 7 10:39:17.985 56.860 28.772 28.088
3 10:35:33.786 56.343 28.495 27.848 8 10:40:14.479 56.494 28.667 27.827
4 10:36:29.706 55.920 28.162 27.758 9 10:41:10.840 56.361 28.390 27.971
5 10:37:25.692 55.986 28.117 27.869 10 10:42:06.925 56.085 28.114 27.971
6 10:38:21.304 55.612 28.028 27.584 11 10:43:03.196 56.271 28.405 27.866
7 10:39:16.941 55.637 28.109 27.528 12 10:43:59.876 56.680 28.401 28.279
8 10:40:14.733 57.792 30.089 27.703
9 10:41:17.898 1:03.165 32.914 30.251 (12) 94V ZX0— 45—
10 10:42:13.558 55.660 28.021 27.639 1 10:33:35.752 59.157 30.455 28.702
11 10:43:09.394 55.836 27.922 27.914 2 10:34:33.476 57.724 29.189 28.535
12 10:44:05.090 55.696 27.997 27.699 3 10:35:31.252 57.776 28.901 28.875
4 10:36:27.995 56.743 28.598 28.145
(22) LLA & 5 10:37:26.550 58.555 29.780 28.775
1 10:33:49.720 56.651 28.547 28.104 6 10:38:23.168 56.618 28.699 27.919
2 10:34:46.716 56.996 28.321 28.675 7 10:39:19.790 56.622 28.493 28.129
3 10:35:42.931 56.215 28.292 27.923 8 10:40:16.208 56.418 28.448 27.970
4 10:36:39.188 56.257 28.385 27.872 9 10:41:12.783 56.575 28.630 27.945
5 10:37:34.941 55.753 28.193 27.560 10 10:42:09.371 56.588 28.434 28.154
6 10:38:31.084 56.143 28.223 27.920 11 10:43:05.901 56.530 28.465 28.065
7 10:39:27.030 55.946 28.168 27.778 12 10:44:02.794 56.893 28.694 28.199
8 10:40:22.943 55.913 28.161 27.752
9 10:41:18.662 55.719 28.028 27.691 (84) &M Ehxn
10 10:42:14.527 55.865 27.959 27.906 1 10:33:40.821 58.330 29.534 28.796
11 10:43:10.255 55.728 28.054 27.674 2 10:34:38.970 58.149 29.528 28.621
12 10:44:06.369 56.114 28.061 28.053 p3 10:36:40.955 2:01.985 28.576
4 10:38:43.531 2:02.576 28.536
(16) &4t =R 5 10:39:40.695 57.164 28.827 28.337
1 10:33:43.183 56.788 28.672 28.116 6 10:40:37.376 56.681 28.494 28.187
2 10:34:39.643 56.460 28.549 27.911 7 10:41:33.895 56.519 28.593 27.926
3 10:35:35.889 56.246 28.244 28.002 8 10:42:30.660 56.765 28.509 28.256
4 10:36:32.015 56.126 28.254 27.872 9 10:43:27.229 56.569 28.469 28.100
5 10:37:28.241 56.226 28.221 28.005 10 10:44:24.310 57.081 28.296 28.785
6 10:38:24.565 56.324 28.174 28.150
7 10:39:20.552 55.987 28.183 27.804 (30) RE BIE
8 10:40:16.477 55.925 28.161 27.764 1 10:33:42.704 1:04.430 29.612 34.818
9 10:41:12.358 55.881 28.132 27.749 2 10:34:41.412 58.708 29.623 29.085
10 10:42:08.334 55.976 28.241 27.735 3 10:35:39.546 58.134 29.123 29.011
11 10:43:04.681 56.347 28.205 28.142 4 10:36:37.325 57.779 29.057 28.722
12 10:44:00.680 55.999 28.303 27.696 5 10:37:34.882 57.557 28.923 28.634
6 10:38:32.626 57.744 29.058 28.686
(36) Bk %189 7 10:39:30.148 57.522 28.936 28.586
1 10:33:42.315 57.161 28.863 28.298 8 10:40:27.702 57.554 29.112 28.442
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YAMAHA SS Md—2A 1.264 km
HRIZAR—YEST Ao 2024/11/30 10:30 .
#RE (15:00 31 L) BAsaksRE 10:30:00
Lap Bzl Laptime S1 Ss2 Lap (2] Laptime S1
9 10:41:24.954 57.252 28.743 28.509
10 10:42:22.753 57.799 28.885 28.914
11 10:43:20.590 57.837 29.228 28.609
12 10:44:18.401 57.811 29.048 28.763
(92) ® Ef6F
1 10:33:35.456 58.757 30.100 28.657
2 10:34:33.182 57.726 29.151 28.575
3 10:35:31.498 58.316 29.104 29.212
4 10:36:29.646 58.148 29.579 28.569
5 10:37:27.994 58.348 28.908 29.440
6 10:38:25.525 57.531 28.960 28.571
7 10:39:22.869 57.344 29.023 28.321
(48) £H X
1 10:33:36.732 1:00.270 30.870 29.400
2 10:34:35.939 59.207 29.764 29.443
3 10:35:35.592 59.653 30.459 29.194
4 10:36:34.534 58.942 30.204 28.738
5 10:37:33.047 58.513 29.129 29.384
6 10:38:31.213 58.166 29.094 29.072
p7 10:39:34.302 1:03.089 29.244
8 10:41:08.363 1:34.061 28.952
9 10:42:07.102 58.739 29.411 29.328
10 10:43:05.376 58.274 29.322 28.952
11 10:44:03.183 57.807 29.131 28.676
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